
For ages 4-12
247 Paya Lebar Road
Trinity@Paya Lebar

Dec 17, 18, & 24



Book your 
seats now! 

Come for a
great time of

fun and
games!

A special gift
awaits!

To Register,                         
Code No. of seats

EV  KP1 3

                      SMS to 79777. 
     <space>          <space>                    

E.g.  "                   "  3 seats for Fri, Dec 17, 8pm. 
Max 5 seats can be booked at a time.

EV               

Fri, Dec 17, 
8pm

Sat, Dec 18, 
2pm

Fri, Dec 24, 
8pm

KP1

KP2

KP3

4-6







7-9







10-12

Level 1M,

Theatrette 1

Level 1M,

Theatrette 2

Level 4, 

 Classrooms 5 & 6

                     Date/Time    Code   Registration      Ages        Location

Starts on
Wed, Dec 1,

8pm

Code
                            , SMS to 79777. 

     <space>           <space>                    
E.g. "                     "EV  KP1 -2

<-1 to -5>EV               
To Withdraw


